
 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 18

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (29th of January 2015 - List 8)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

ARG
(1)

SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena35089 60.45 (181) 25.64 (224) 27.82 (330) 39.26 (195) 36.54 (82)

AUS
(1)

SMALL Greta45331 49.84 (144) 14.47 (92) 12.20 (80) 39.65 (200) 5.64 (20)

AUT
(5)

FENNINGER Anna55947 0.00 (1) 62.33 (1020) 0.00 (1) 0.00 (1) 3.76 (7)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 1.62 (5) 52.38 (772) 5.51 (22) 2.96 (5) 5.32 (16)

HOSP Nicole55690 5.29 (25) 3.77 (7) 22.29 (233) 2.97 (6) 1.17 (2)

KIRCHGASSER Michaela55759 48.67 (139) 4.53 (11) 5.26 (19) 25.84 (127) 1.72 (3)

ZETTEL Kathrin55838 36.20 (104) 2.85 (5) 2.79 (6) 16.49 (65) 16.11 (38)

CAN
(2)

GAGNON Marie-Michele105269 41.62 (119) 4.22 (9) 5.64 (25) 5.88 (26) 2.35 (4)

GRENIER Valerie107613 42.15 (122) 25.17 (218) 15.30 (124) 21.31 (97) 61.35 (186)

CHI
(1)

BARAHONA Noelle115115 64.02 (197) 40.31 (482) 17.42 (156) 45.18 (252) 45.60 (121)

CRO
(2)

KOMSIC Andrea385092 65.82 (208) 22.57 (184) 28.62 (353) 31.95 (162) 36.96 (83)

POPOVIC Leona385096 79.74 (274) 14.19 (88) 15.66 (127) 41.90 (219) 72.21 (229)

CZE
(1)

KRIZOVA Klara155563 18.21 (48) 63.81 (1052) 61.13 (1107) 17.68 (70) 51.45 (147)

FRA
(1)

BAILET Margot196968 14.11 (39) 28.97 (282) 18.75 (184) 12.96 (46) 26.68 (54)

GER
(1)

HRONEK Veronique206367 29.59 (81) 63.01 (1037) 9.53 (56) 13.83 (52) 5.64 (20)

HUN
(1)

MIKLOS Edit245066 5.05 (21) 106.11 (1980) 39.42 (582) 19.42 (82) 54.83 (159)

ITA
(4)

CURTONI Elena297910 35.88 (103) 19.23 (140) 11.21 (75) 5.64 (25) 25.24 (50)

FANCHINI Elena296472 2.31 (6) 858.93 (3528) 40.10 (596) 5.97 (29) 58.23 (174)

MARSAGLIA Francesca297702 25.95 (69) 41.34 (508) 5.97 (29) 5.47 (22) 24.48 (49)

SCHNARF Johanna296427 5.83 (27) 26.37 (235) 20.18 (200) 20.22 (90) 25.77 (51)

MON
(1)

COLETTI Alexandra375018 31.00 (83) 355.25 (3408) 60.33 (1091) 50.22 (302) 110.16 (376)

NOR
(2)

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild425929 14.08 (38) 31.46 (318) 5.31 (20) 5.32 (19) 3.92 (9)

TVIBERG Maria Therese426043 17.15 (46) 31.75 (326) 17.25 (151) 19.28 (80) 21.10 (41)
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 18

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (29th of January 2015 - List 8)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

ROU
(1)

CAILL Ania Monica465098 70.50 (228) 84.43 (1549) 38.73 (563) 57.95 (371) 75.23 (239)

SLO
(4)

BRODNIK Vanja565333 18.07 (47) 35.53 (398) 79.22 (1528) 38.27 (190) 45.05 (119)

BUCIK Ana565401 54.19 (156) 13.14 (78) 26.19 (298) 23.83 (108) 22.65 (45)

MAZE Tina565243 0.42 (3) 2.20 (3) 2.49 (4) 2.83 (4) 2.74 (5)

STUHEC Ilka565360 5.99 (30) 28.40 (271) 15.67 (128) 5.49 (23) 16.10 (37)

SUI
(2)

GUT Lara516138 1.25 (4) 58.91 (942) 4.29 (14) 0.73 (2) 5.64 (20)

NUFER Priska516219 24.34 (64) 30.11 (297) 25.44 (285) 15.31 (59) 5.87 (27)

SWE
(1)

KLING Kajsa505886 3.81 (14) 52.90 (786) 5.88 (28) 3.91 (9) 96.08 (317)

USA
(5)

MANCUSO Julia537545 3.49 (11) 61.17 (991) 20.03 (198) 4.12 (10) 3.92 (9)

MCKENNIS Alice538685 5.93 (29) 227.44 (3107) 108.33 (2132) 25.96 (128) 229.11 (773)

ROSS Laurenne538573 3.77 (13) 95.67 (1781) 39.56 (585) 14.91 (56) 5.83 (26)

VONN Lindsey537544 0.19 (2) 16.63 (112) 14.15 (108) 1.83 (3) 3.92 (9)

WILES Jacqueline539536 20.90 (55) 50.69 (720) 33.78 (458) 17.75 (71) 37.63 (86)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G SC Alpine Combined
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015
Start Time: 13:30

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 18      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    RETTENWENDER M.       FIS Pts: 40.40

No. FIS Name NSA WCSL-SC WCSL-O FIS-SC
Code

1 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 130 (2) 768 (6) 1.17 (1)

2 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT 116 (3) 430 (19) 1.72 (2)

3 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN 100 (4) 458 (17) 2.35 (3)

4 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 90 (5) 1683 (1) 2.74 (4)

5 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 64 (7) 1650 (2) 3.76 (5)

6 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 60 (9) 945 (5) 3.92 (6)

7 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 60 (9) 507 (14) 3.92 (7)

8 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 60 (9) 290 (31) 3.92 (8)

9 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 24 (16) 719 (8) 5.32 (9)

10 516138 GUT Lara SUI 16 (20) 1032 (4) 5.64 (10)

11 206367 HRONEK Veronique GER 16 (20) 95 (65) 5.64 (11)

12 45331 SMALL Greta AUS 16 (20) 16 (107) 5.64 (12)

13 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 11 (26) 271 (33) 5.83 (13)

14 516219 NUFER Priska SUI 10 (27) 42 (85) 5.87 (14)

15 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA 6 (32) 140 (53) 24.48 (19)

16 +500 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT - 690 (11) 16.11 (16)

17 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO - 137 (55) 16.10 (15)

18 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese NOR - 26 (94) 21.10 (17)

19 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO - 15 (109) 22.65 (18)

20 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA - 115 (60) 25.24 (20)

21 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA - 88 (70) 25.77 (21)

22 196968 BAILET Margot FRA - 45 (83) 26.68 (22)

23 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG - - 36.54 (23)

24 385092 KOMSIC Andrea CRO - - 36.96 (24)

25 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA - 16 (107) 37.63 (25)

26 565333 BRODNIK Vanja SLO - 2 (140) > 45.05 (26)

27 115115 BARAHONA Noelle CHI - - > 45.60 (27)

28 155563 KRIZOVA Klara CZE - 10 (119) > 51.45 (28)

29 245066 MIKLOS Edit HUN - 152 (49) > 54.83 (29)

30 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA - 318 (27) > 58.23 (30)

31 107613 GRENIER Valerie CAN - 20 (101) > 61.35 (31)

32 385096 POPOVIC Leona CRO - - > 72.21 (32)

33 465098 CAILL Ania Monica ROU - - > 75.23 (33)

34 505886 KLING Kajsa SWE - 469 (16) > 96.08 (34)

35 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON - 3 (137) > 110.16 (35)

36 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA - 77 (73) > 229.11 (36)
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015
Start Time: 13:30

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place FIS-SC FIS points for Alpine Combined
WCSL-SC World Cup Start List points for Alpine Combined WCSL-O Overall WCSL points
* FIS points DH, SG or SL instead FIS SC No. Control Number
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015
Start Time: 13:30START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS S. WOLF GER
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race J. ROBERTS USA
Start Referee M. LEONINI SUI
Finish Referee A. HEIKKALA FIN

Technical Data

Course Name Raptor
Start Altitude 3440 m
Finish Altitude 2730 m
Vertical Drop 710 m
Course Length 2530 m
Homologation Number 11510/12/14

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 41

Start Time 13:30

Forerunners A - J. FORD USA
B - A. GHENT USA
C - J. LEBEL USA

D - B. WRIGHT USA
E - M. LYON USA
F - J. GOWER USA

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 18
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA Head

2 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO Stoeckli

3 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA Voelkl

4 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI Fischer

5 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Rossignol

6 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Atomic

7 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR Rossignol

8 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Fischer

9 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA Head

10 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS Atomic

11 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele 1989 CAN Rossignol

12 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA Voelkl

13 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

14 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT Atomic

15 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Fischer

16 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA Salomon

17 115115 BARAHONA Noelle 1990 CHI
18 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN Head

19 385092 KOMSIC Andrea 1996 CRO
20 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO Rossignol

21 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG Fischer

22 565401 BUCIK Ana 1993 SLO Stoeckli
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015
Start Time: 13:30START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 18
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
23 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA Rossignol

24 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE Voelkl

25 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese 1994 NOR Head

26 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER Head

27 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

28 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Head

29 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head

30 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Stoeckli

31 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN
32 385096 POPOVIC Leona 1997 CRO Fischer

33 465098 CAILL Ania Monica 1995 ROU
34 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE Head

35 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Head

36 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Atomic
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015
Start Time: 13:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS S. WOLF GER
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race J. ROBERTS USA
Start Referee M. LEONINI SUI
Finish Referee A. HEIKKALA FIN

Technical Data

Course Name Raptor
Start Altitude 3440 m
Finish Altitude 2730 m
Vertical Drop 710 m
Course Length 2530 m
Homologation Number 11510/12/14

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 41

Start Time 13:30

Forerunners A - J. FORD USA
B - A. GHENT USA
C - J. LEBEL USA

D - B. WRIGHT USA
E - M. LYON USA
F - J. GOWER USA

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 18

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 5 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:49.15 Rossignol

2 12 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:49.59     0.44 10.16 Voelkl

3 8 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT  1:49.66     0.51 11.77 Fischer

4 20 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:49.75     0.60 13.83 Rossignol

5 2 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO  1:50.23     1.08 24.79 Stoeckli

6 7 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:50.24     1.09 25.02 Rossignol

7 23 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:50.32     1.17 26.83 Rossignol

8 25 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese 1994 NOR  1:50.34     1.19 27.29 Head

9 14 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT  1:50.47     1.32 30.23 Atomic

10 11 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele 1989 CAN  1:50.59     1.44 32.94 Rossignol

11 1 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:51.15     2.00 45.52 Head

12 31 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN  1:51.30     2.15 48.87
13 3 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:51.33     2.18 49.54 Voelkl

14 35 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:51.37     2.22 50.43 Head

15 6 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT  1:51.83     2.68 60.63 Atomic

16 4 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:51.90     2.75 62.18 Fischer

17 10 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS  1:52.83     3.68 82.52 Atomic

18 22 565401 BUCIK Ana 1993 SLO  1:53.35     4.20 93.75 Stoeckli

19 36 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:53.52     4.37 97.39 Atomic

#996
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015
Start Time: 13:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 18

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

20 19 385092 KOMSIC Andrea 1996 CRO  1:53.68     4.53 100.82
21 17 115115 BARAHONA Noelle 1990 CHI  1:54.12     4.97 110.18
22 32 385096 POPOVIC Leona 1997 CRO  1:54.41     5.26 116.32 Fischer

23 21 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG  1:54.89     5.74 126.40 Fischer

9 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA DNS Head

13 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA DNS Dynastar

15 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA DNS Fischer

16 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA DNS Salomon

18 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN DNS Head

24 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE DNS Voelkl

26 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER DNS Head

27 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT DNS Head

28 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA DNS Head

29 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT DNS Head

30 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO DNS Stoeckli

33 465098 CAILL Ania Monica 1995 ROU DNS
34 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE DNS Head

Technical Delegate:
S. WOLF (GER) #996

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start

07-02-2015 / Vail - Beaver Creek (USA) / 5211 Page 2/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: SAT 7 FEB 2015 Time: 14:04 Document: 74B 1.0



 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015
Start Time: 13:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS S. WOLF GER
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race J. ROBERTS USA
Start Referee M. LEONINI SUI
Finish Referee A. HEIKKALA FIN

Technical Data

Course Name Raptor
Start Altitude 3440 m
Finish Altitude 2730 m
Vertical Drop 710 m
Course Length 2530 m
Homologation Number 11510/12/14

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 41

Start Time 13:30

Forerunners A - J. FORD USA
B - A. GHENT USA
C - J. LEBEL USA

D - B. WRIGHT USA
E - M. LYON USA
F - J. GOWER USA

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 18

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(11)1 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:51.15 Head

(5)2 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO  1:50.23 Stoeckli

(13)3 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:51.33 Voelkl

(16)4 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:51.90 Fischer

(1)5 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:49.15 Rossignol

(15)6 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT  1:51.83 Atomic

(6)7 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:50.24 Rossignol

(3)8 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT  1:49.66 Fischer

9 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA DNS Head

(17)10 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS  1:52.83 Atomic

(10)11 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele 1989 CAN  1:50.59 Rossignol

(2)12 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:49.59 Voelkl

13 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA DNS Dynastar

(9)14 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT  1:50.47 Atomic

15 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA DNS Fischer

16 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA DNS Salomon

(21)17 115115 BARAHONA Noelle 1990 CHI  1:54.12
18 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN DNS Head

(20)19 385092 KOMSIC Andrea 1996 CRO  1:53.68
(4)20 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:49.75 Rossignol

(23)21 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG  1:54.89 Fischer
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015
Start Time: 13:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 18

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(18)22 565401 BUCIK Ana 1993 SLO  1:53.35 Stoeckli

(7)23 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:50.32 Rossignol

24 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE DNS Voelkl

(8)25 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese 1994 NOR  1:50.34 Head

26 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER DNS Head

27 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT DNS Head

28 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA DNS Head

29 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT DNS Head

30 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO DNS Stoeckli

(12)31 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN  1:51.30
(22)32 385096 POPOVIC Leona 1997 CRO  1:54.41 Fischer

33 465098 CAILL Ania Monica 1995 ROU DNS
34 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE DNS Head

(14)35 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:51.37 Head

(19)36 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:53.52 Atomic

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 23

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 5 GUT Lara SUI Int1:     5.67 (6)     0.11I1-I2:    27.28 (8) Sp1: 81.80 (15)
Int2:    32.95 (8)     0.41I2-I3:    22.57 (1) Sp2: 94.41 (9)
Int3:    55.52 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    18.29 (2) Sp3: 103.76 (5)
Int4:  1:13.81 (1)     0.00I4-I5:    20.72 (9)Int5:  1:34.53 (1)     0.00I5-Fin:    14.62 (6)Fin:  1:49.15 (1)     0.00

2 12 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:     5.56 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    26.98 (2) Sp1: 83.70 (5)
Int2:    32.54 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    23.39 (10) Sp2: 97.11 (2)
Int3:    55.93 (4)     0.41I3-I4:    18.68 (12) Sp3: 103.61 (6)
Int4:  1:14.61 (4)     0.80I4-I5:    20.71 (8)Int5:  1:35.32 (4)     0.79I5-Fin:    14.27 (1)Fin:  1:49.59 (2)     0.44

3 8 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:     5.69 (11)     0.13I1-I2:    27.12 (5) Sp1: 83.30 (6)
Int2:    32.81 (6)     0.27I2-I3:    23.03 (2) Sp2: 97.14 (1)
Int3:    55.84 (2)     0.32I3-I4:    18.37 (5) Sp3: 102.42 (12)
Int4:  1:14.21 (2)     0.40I4-I5:    20.69 (6)Int5:  1:34.90 (2)     0.37I5-Fin:    14.76 (11)Fin:  1:49.66 (3)     0.51

4 20 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:     5.58 (2)     0.02I1-I2:    26.98 (2) Sp1: 82.80 (9)
Int2:    32.56 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    23.32 (4) Sp2: 93.16 (13)
Int3:    55.88 (3)     0.36I3-I4:    18.42 (7) Sp3: 103.61 (6)
Int4:  1:14.30 (3)     0.49I4-I5:    20.79 (11)Int5:  1:35.09 (3)     0.56I5-Fin:    14.66 (8)Fin:  1:49.75 (4)     0.60

5 2 BRODNIK Vanja SLO Int1:     5.72 (16)     0.16I1-I2:    27.23 (7) Sp1: 82.60 (10)
Int2:    32.95 (8)     0.41I2-I3:    23.36 (7) Sp2: 96.94 (3)
Int3:    56.31 (7)     0.79I3-I4:    18.67 (11) Sp3: 101.74 (14)
Int4:  1:14.98 (6)     1.17I4-I5:    20.62 (5)Int5:  1:35.60 (5)     1.07I5-Fin:    14.63 (7)Fin:  1:50.23 (5)     1.08

6 7 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:     5.70 (14)     0.14I1-I2:    27.74 (16) Sp1: 81.50 (16)
Int2:    33.44 (16)     0.90I2-I3:    23.32 (4) Sp2: 93.30 (11)
Int3:    56.76 (13)     1.24I3-I4:    18.37 (5) Sp3: 103.94 (3)
Int4:  1:15.13 (8)     1.32I4-I5:    20.52 (3)Int5:  1:35.65 (7)     1.12I5-Fin:    14.59 (5)Fin:  1:50.24 (6)     1.09

7 23 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:     5.67 (6)     0.11I1-I2:    26.93 (1) Sp1: 84.40 (1)
Int2:    32.60 (3)     0.06I2-I3:    23.45 (12) Sp2: 95.72 (6)
Int3:    56.05 (6)     0.53I3-I4:    19.19 (17) Sp3: 101.07 (15)
Int4:  1:15.24 (11)     1.43I4-I5:    20.50 (2)Int5:  1:35.74 (8)     1.21I5-Fin:    14.58 (4)Fin:  1:50.32 (7)     1.17
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 23

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 25 TVIBERG Maria Therese NOR Int1:     5.68 (8)     0.12I1-I2:    27.60 (13) Sp1: 80.20 (20)
Int2:    33.28 (13)     0.74I2-I3:    23.35 (6) Sp2: 94.85 (8)
Int3:    56.63 (11)     1.11I3-I4:    18.29 (2) Sp3: 103.84 (4)
Int4:  1:14.92 (5)     1.11I4-I5:    20.69 (6)Int5:  1:35.61 (6)     1.08I5-Fin:    14.73 (10)Fin:  1:50.34 (8)     1.19

9 14 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT Int1:     5.68 (8)     0.12I1-I2:    27.51 (12) Sp1: 82.20 (11)
Int2:    33.19 (12)     0.65I2-I3:    23.38 (8) Sp2: 91.14 (21)
Int3:    56.57 (10)     1.05I3-I4:    18.46 (8) Sp3: 103.37 (9)
Int4:  1:15.03 (7)     1.22I4-I5:    20.72 (9)Int5:  1:35.75 (9)     1.22I5-Fin:    14.72 (9)Fin:  1:50.47 (9)     1.32

10 11 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN Int1:     5.59 (3)     0.03I1-I2:    27.32 (9) Sp1: 83.00 (8)
Int2:    32.91 (7)     0.37I2-I3:    23.43 (11) Sp2: 96.28 (5)
Int3:    56.34 (8)     0.82I3-I4:    18.86 (14) Sp3: 104.17 (2)
Int4:  1:15.20 (10)     1.39I4-I5:    20.83 (12)Int5:  1:36.03 (10)     1.50I5-Fin:    14.56 (3)Fin:  1:50.59 (10)     1.44

11 1 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:     5.73 (18)     0.17I1-I2:    27.82 (17) Sp1: 79.60 (21)
Int2:    33.55 (17)     1.01I2-I3:    23.60 (15) Sp2: 92.93 (16)
Int3:    57.15 (15)     1.63I3-I4:    17.98 (1) Sp3: 97.54 (22)
Int4:  1:15.13 (8)     1.32I4-I5:    21.00 (15)Int5:  1:36.13 (11)     1.60I5-Fin:    15.02 (19)Fin:  1:51.15 (11)     2.00

12 31 GRENIER Valerie CAN Int1:     5.69 (11)     0.13I1-I2:    27.86 (18) Sp1: 83.20 (7)
Int2:    33.55 (17)     1.01I2-I3:    23.88 (17) Sp2: 93.05 (15)
Int3:    57.43 (16)     1.91I3-I4:    18.57 (10) Sp3: 103.51 (8)
Int4:  1:16.00 (16)     2.19I4-I5:    20.54 (4)Int5:  1:36.54 (13)     2.01I5-Fin:    14.76 (11)Fin:  1:51.30 (12)     2.15

13 3 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:     5.68 (8)     0.12I1-I2:    27.69 (15) Sp1: 81.90 (13)
Int2:    33.37 (15)     0.83I2-I3:    23.59 (14) Sp2: 91.31 (20)
Int3:    56.96 (14)     1.44I3-I4:    18.47 (9) Sp3: 99.19 (19)
Int4:  1:15.43 (12)     1.62I4-I5:    20.99 (14)Int5:  1:36.42 (12)     1.89I5-Fin:    14.91 (14)Fin:  1:51.33 (13)     2.18

14 35 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:     5.69 (11)     0.13I1-I2:    27.48 (11) Sp1: 82.10 (12)
Int2:    33.17 (11)     0.63I2-I3:    23.55 (13) Sp2: 92.42 (18)
Int3:    56.72 (12)     1.20I3-I4:    18.92 (15) Sp3: 102.42 (12)
Int4:  1:15.64 (14)     1.83I4-I5:    20.95 (13)Int5:  1:36.59 (14)     2.06I5-Fin:    14.78 (13)Fin:  1:51.37 (14)     2.22

15 6 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:     5.62 (4)     0.06I1-I2:    27.15 (6) Sp1: 84.20 (2)
Int2:    32.77 (5)     0.23I2-I3:    23.23 (3) Sp2: 95.64 (7)
Int3:    56.00 (5)     0.48I3-I4:    19.61 (22) Sp3: 102.92 (10)
Int4:  1:15.61 (13)     1.80I4-I5:    21.26 (21)Int5:  1:36.87 (15)     2.34I5-Fin:    14.96 (16)Fin:  1:51.83 (15)     2.68

16 4 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:     5.85 (22)     0.29I1-I2:    28.27 (22) Sp1: 79.50 (22)
Int2:    34.12 (22)     1.58I2-I3:    23.38 (8) Sp2: 91.41 (19)
Int3:    57.50 (17)     1.98I3-I4:    18.32 (4) Sp3: 99.39 (18)
Int4:  1:15.82 (15)     2.01I4-I5:    21.10 (18)Int5:  1:36.92 (16)     2.39I5-Fin:    14.98 (17)Fin:  1:51.90 (16)     2.75
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 23

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 10 SMALL Greta AUS Int1:     5.90 (23)     0.34I1-I2:    28.08 (19) Sp1: 81.00 (19)
Int2:    33.98 (20)     1.44I2-I3:    24.03 (18) Sp2: 93.28 (12)
Int3:    58.01 (20)     2.49I3-I4:    18.72 (13) Sp3: 100.20 (16)
Int4:  1:16.73 (17)     2.92I4-I5:    21.16 (20)Int5:  1:37.89 (17)     3.36I5-Fin:    14.94 (15)Fin:  1:52.83 (17)     3.68

18 22 BUCIK Ana SLO Int1:     5.65 (5)     0.09I1-I2:    27.32 (9) Sp1: 84.20 (2)
Int2:    32.97 (10)     0.43I2-I3:    24.69 (22) Sp2: 92.65 (17)
Int3:    57.66 (19)     2.14I3-I4:    19.41 (19) Sp3: 98.41 (21)
Int4:  1:17.07 (18)     3.26I4-I5:    21.12 (19)Int5:  1:38.19 (18)     3.66I5-Fin:    15.16 (21)Fin:  1:53.35 (18)     4.20

19 36 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:     5.72 (16)     0.16I1-I2:    27.02 (4) Sp1: 84.20 (2)
Int2:    32.74 (4)     0.20I2-I3:    23.73 (16) Sp2: 96.69 (4)
Int3:    56.47 (9)     0.95I3-I4:    22.27 (23) Sp3: 106.08 (1)
Int4:  1:18.74 (23)     4.93I4-I5:    20.39 (1)Int5:  1:39.13 (21)     4.60I5-Fin:    14.39 (2)Fin:  1:53.52 (19)     4.37

20 19 KOMSIC Andrea CRO Int1:     5.70 (14)     0.14I1-I2:    27.64 (14) Sp1: 81.20 (18)
Int2:    33.34 (14)     0.80I2-I3:    24.30 (19) Sp2: 93.99 (10)
Int3:    57.64 (18)     2.12I3-I4:    19.54 (21) Sp3: 98.85 (20)
Int4:  1:17.18 (19)     3.37I4-I5:    21.32 (22)Int5:  1:38.50 (19)     3.97I5-Fin:    15.18 (22)Fin:  1:53.68 (20)     4.53

21 17 BARAHONA Noelle CHI Int1:     5.84 (21)     0.28I1-I2:    28.25 (21) Sp1: 81.90 (13)
Int2:    34.09 (21)     1.55I2-I3:    24.43 (20) Sp2: 91.06 (22)
Int3:    58.52 (22)     3.00I3-I4:    19.45 (20) Sp3: 97.42 (23)
Int4:  1:17.97 (21)     4.16I4-I5:    21.00 (15)Int5:  1:38.97 (20)     4.44I5-Fin:    15.15 (20)Fin:  1:54.12 (21)     4.97

22 32 POPOVIC Leona CRO Int1:     5.77 (20)     0.21I1-I2:    28.19 (20) Sp1: 81.50 (16)
Int2:    33.96 (19)     1.42I2-I3:    24.53 (21) Sp2: 93.10 (14)
Int3:    58.49 (21)     2.97I3-I4:    19.35 (18) Sp3: 99.58 (17)
Int4:  1:17.84 (20)     4.03I4-I5:    21.56 (23)Int5:  1:39.40 (23)     4.87I5-Fin:    15.01 (18)Fin:  1:54.41 (22)     5.26

23 21 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG Int1:     5.76 (19)     0.20I1-I2:    28.63 (23) Sp1: 79.10 (23)
Int2:    34.39 (23)     1.85I2-I3:    24.75 (23) Sp2: 88.97 (23)
Int3:    59.14 (23)     3.62I3-I4:    19.16 (16) Sp3: 102.92 (10)
Int4:  1:18.30 (22)     4.49I4-I5:    21.07 (17)Int5:  1:39.37 (22)     4.84I5-Fin:    15.52 (23)Fin:  1:54.89 (23)     5.74

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Sp3: Speed Trap 3
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 36

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:     5.73 (18)     0.17I1-I2:    27.82 (17) Sp1: 79.60 (21)
Int2:    33.55 (17)     1.01I2-I3:    23.60 (15) Sp2: 92.93 (16)
Int3:    57.15 (15)     1.63I3-I4:    17.98 (1) Sp3: 97.54 (22)
Int4:  1:15.13 (8)     1.32I4-I5:    21.00 (15)Int5:  1:36.13 (11)     1.60I5-Fin:    15.02 (19)Fin:  1:51.15 (11)     2.00

2 BRODNIK Vanja SLO Int1:     5.72 (16)     0.16I1-I2:    27.23 (7) Sp1: 82.60 (10)
Int2:    32.95 (8)     0.41I2-I3:    23.36 (7) Sp2: 96.94 (3)
Int3:    56.31 (7)     0.79I3-I4:    18.67 (11) Sp3: 101.74 (14)
Int4:  1:14.98 (6)     1.17I4-I5:    20.62 (5)Int5:  1:35.60 (5)     1.07I5-Fin:    14.63 (7)Fin:  1:50.23 (5)     1.08

3 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:     5.68 (8)     0.12I1-I2:    27.69 (15) Sp1: 81.90 (13)
Int2:    33.37 (15)     0.83I2-I3:    23.59 (14) Sp2: 91.31 (20)
Int3:    56.96 (14)     1.44I3-I4:    18.47 (9) Sp3: 99.19 (19)
Int4:  1:15.43 (12)     1.62I4-I5:    20.99 (14)Int5:  1:36.42 (12)     1.89I5-Fin:    14.91 (14)Fin:  1:51.33 (13)     2.18

4 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:     5.85 (22)     0.29I1-I2:    28.27 (22) Sp1: 79.50 (22)
Int2:    34.12 (22)     1.58I2-I3:    23.38 (8) Sp2: 91.41 (19)
Int3:    57.50 (17)     1.98I3-I4:    18.32 (4) Sp3: 99.39 (18)
Int4:  1:15.82 (15)     2.01I4-I5:    21.10 (18)Int5:  1:36.92 (16)     2.39I5-Fin:    14.98 (17)Fin:  1:51.90 (16)     2.75

5 GUT Lara SUI Int1:     5.67 (6)     0.11I1-I2:    27.28 (8) Sp1: 81.80 (15)
Int2:    32.95 (8)     0.41I2-I3:    22.57 (1) Sp2: 94.41 (9)
Int3:    55.52 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    18.29 (2) Sp3: 103.76 (5)
Int4:  1:13.81 (1)     0.00I4-I5:    20.72 (9)Int5:  1:34.53 (1)     0.00I5-Fin:    14.62 (6)Fin:  1:49.15 (1)     0.00

6 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:     5.62 (4)     0.06I1-I2:    27.15 (6) Sp1: 84.20 (2)
Int2:    32.77 (5)     0.23I2-I3:    23.23 (3) Sp2: 95.64 (7)
Int3:    56.00 (5)     0.48I3-I4:    19.61 (22) Sp3: 102.92 (10)
Int4:  1:15.61 (13)     1.80I4-I5:    21.26 (21)Int5:  1:36.87 (15)     2.34I5-Fin:    14.96 (16)Fin:  1:51.83 (15)     2.68

7 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:     5.70 (14)     0.14I1-I2:    27.74 (16) Sp1: 81.50 (16)
Int2:    33.44 (16)     0.90I2-I3:    23.32 (4) Sp2: 93.30 (11)
Int3:    56.76 (13)     1.24I3-I4:    18.37 (5) Sp3: 103.94 (3)
Int4:  1:15.13 (8)     1.32I4-I5:    20.52 (3)Int5:  1:35.65 (7)     1.12I5-Fin:    14.59 (5)Fin:  1:50.24 (6)     1.09
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 36

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:     5.69 (11)     0.13I1-I2:    27.12 (5) Sp1: 83.30 (6)
Int2:    32.81 (6)     0.27I2-I3:    23.03 (2) Sp2: 97.14 (1)
Int3:    55.84 (2)     0.32I3-I4:    18.37 (5) Sp3: 102.42 (12)
Int4:  1:14.21 (2)     0.40I4-I5:    20.69 (6)Int5:  1:34.90 (2)     0.37I5-Fin:    14.76 (11)Fin:  1:49.66 (3)     0.51

9 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

10 SMALL Greta AUS Int1:     5.90 (23)     0.34I1-I2:    28.08 (19) Sp1: 81.00 (19)
Int2:    33.98 (20)     1.44I2-I3:    24.03 (18) Sp2: 93.28 (12)
Int3:    58.01 (20)     2.49I3-I4:    18.72 (13) Sp3: 100.20 (16)
Int4:  1:16.73 (17)     2.92I4-I5:    21.16 (20)Int5:  1:37.89 (17)     3.36I5-Fin:    14.94 (15)Fin:  1:52.83 (17)     3.68

11 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN Int1:     5.59 (3)     0.03I1-I2:    27.32 (9) Sp1: 83.00 (8)
Int2:    32.91 (7)     0.37I2-I3:    23.43 (11) Sp2: 96.28 (5)
Int3:    56.34 (8)     0.82I3-I4:    18.86 (14) Sp3: 104.17 (2)
Int4:  1:15.20 (10)     1.39I4-I5:    20.83 (12)Int5:  1:36.03 (10)     1.50I5-Fin:    14.56 (3)Fin:  1:50.59 (10)     1.44

12 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:     5.56 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    26.98 (2) Sp1: 83.70 (5)
Int2:    32.54 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    23.39 (10) Sp2: 97.11 (2)
Int3:    55.93 (4)     0.41I3-I4:    18.68 (12) Sp3: 103.61 (6)
Int4:  1:14.61 (4)     0.80I4-I5:    20.71 (8)Int5:  1:35.32 (4)     0.79I5-Fin:    14.27 (1)Fin:  1:49.59 (2)     0.44

13 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

14 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT Int1:     5.68 (8)     0.12I1-I2:    27.51 (12) Sp1: 82.20 (11)
Int2:    33.19 (12)     0.65I2-I3:    23.38 (8) Sp2: 91.14 (21)
Int3:    56.57 (10)     1.05I3-I4:    18.46 (8) Sp3: 103.37 (9)
Int4:  1:15.03 (7)     1.22I4-I5:    20.72 (9)Int5:  1:35.75 (9)     1.22I5-Fin:    14.72 (9)Fin:  1:50.47 (9)     1.32

15 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

16 BAILET Margot FRA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 36

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 BARAHONA Noelle CHI Int1:     5.84 (21)     0.28I1-I2:    28.25 (21) Sp1: 81.90 (13)
Int2:    34.09 (21)     1.55I2-I3:    24.43 (20) Sp2: 91.06 (22)
Int3:    58.52 (22)     3.00I3-I4:    19.45 (20) Sp3: 97.42 (23)
Int4:  1:17.97 (21)     4.16I4-I5:    21.00 (15)Int5:  1:38.97 (20)     4.44I5-Fin:    15.15 (20)Fin:  1:54.12 (21)     4.97

18 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

19 KOMSIC Andrea CRO Int1:     5.70 (14)     0.14I1-I2:    27.64 (14) Sp1: 81.20 (18)
Int2:    33.34 (14)     0.80I2-I3:    24.30 (19) Sp2: 93.99 (10)
Int3:    57.64 (18)     2.12I3-I4:    19.54 (21) Sp3: 98.85 (20)
Int4:  1:17.18 (19)     3.37I4-I5:    21.32 (22)Int5:  1:38.50 (19)     3.97I5-Fin:    15.18 (22)Fin:  1:53.68 (20)     4.53

20 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:     5.58 (2)     0.02I1-I2:    26.98 (2) Sp1: 82.80 (9)
Int2:    32.56 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    23.32 (4) Sp2: 93.16 (13)
Int3:    55.88 (3)     0.36I3-I4:    18.42 (7) Sp3: 103.61 (6)
Int4:  1:14.30 (3)     0.49I4-I5:    20.79 (11)Int5:  1:35.09 (3)     0.56I5-Fin:    14.66 (8)Fin:  1:49.75 (4)     0.60

21 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG Int1:     5.76 (19)     0.20I1-I2:    28.63 (23) Sp1: 79.10 (23)
Int2:    34.39 (23)     1.85I2-I3:    24.75 (23) Sp2: 88.97 (23)
Int3:    59.14 (23)     3.62I3-I4:    19.16 (16) Sp3: 102.92 (10)
Int4:  1:18.30 (22)     4.49I4-I5:    21.07 (17)Int5:  1:39.37 (22)     4.84I5-Fin:    15.52 (23)Fin:  1:54.89 (23)     5.74

22 BUCIK Ana SLO Int1:     5.65 (5)     0.09I1-I2:    27.32 (9) Sp1: 84.20 (2)
Int2:    32.97 (10)     0.43I2-I3:    24.69 (22) Sp2: 92.65 (17)
Int3:    57.66 (19)     2.14I3-I4:    19.41 (19) Sp3: 98.41 (21)
Int4:  1:17.07 (18)     3.26I4-I5:    21.12 (19)Int5:  1:38.19 (18)     3.66I5-Fin:    15.16 (21)Fin:  1:53.35 (18)     4.20

23 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:     5.67 (6)     0.11I1-I2:    26.93 (1) Sp1: 84.40 (1)
Int2:    32.60 (3)     0.06I2-I3:    23.45 (12) Sp2: 95.72 (6)
Int3:    56.05 (6)     0.53I3-I4:    19.19 (17) Sp3: 101.07 (15)
Int4:  1:15.24 (11)     1.43I4-I5:    20.50 (2)Int5:  1:35.74 (8)     1.21I5-Fin:    14.58 (4)Fin:  1:50.32 (7)     1.17

24 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

25 TVIBERG Maria Therese NOR Int1:     5.68 (8)     0.12I1-I2:    27.60 (13) Sp1: 80.20 (20)
Int2:    33.28 (13)     0.74I2-I3:    23.35 (6) Sp2: 94.85 (8)
Int3:    56.63 (11)     1.11I3-I4:    18.29 (2) Sp3: 103.84 (4)
Int4:  1:14.92 (5)     1.11I4-I5:    20.69 (6)Int5:  1:35.61 (6)     1.08I5-Fin:    14.73 (10)Fin:  1:50.34 (8)     1.19
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 36

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

26 HRONEK Veronique GER Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

27 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

28 VONN Lindsey USA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

29 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

30 MAZE Tina SLO Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

31 GRENIER Valerie CAN Int1:     5.69 (11)     0.13I1-I2:    27.86 (18) Sp1: 83.20 (7)
Int2:    33.55 (17)     1.01I2-I3:    23.88 (17) Sp2: 93.05 (15)
Int3:    57.43 (16)     1.91I3-I4:    18.57 (10) Sp3: 103.51 (8)
Int4:  1:16.00 (16)     2.19I4-I5:    20.54 (4)Int5:  1:36.54 (13)     2.01I5-Fin:    14.76 (11)Fin:  1:51.30 (12)     2.15

32 POPOVIC Leona CRO Int1:     5.77 (20)     0.21I1-I2:    28.19 (20) Sp1: 81.50 (16)
Int2:    33.96 (19)     1.42I2-I3:    24.53 (21) Sp2: 93.10 (14)
Int3:    58.49 (21)     2.97I3-I4:    19.35 (18) Sp3: 99.58 (17)
Int4:  1:17.84 (20)     4.03I4-I5:    21.56 (23)Int5:  1:39.40 (23)     4.87I5-Fin:    15.01 (18)Fin:  1:54.41 (22)     5.26

33 CAILL Ania Monica ROU Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS

34 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNS
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Vail - Beaver Creek (USA)

LADIES' ALPINE COMBINED SAT 7 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 36

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

35 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:     5.69 (11)     0.13I1-I2:    27.48 (11) Sp1: 82.10 (12)
Int2:    33.17 (11)     0.63I2-I3:    23.55 (13) Sp2: 92.42 (18)
Int3:    56.72 (12)     1.20I3-I4:    18.92 (15) Sp3: 102.42 (12)
Int4:  1:15.64 (14)     1.83I4-I5:    20.95 (13)Int5:  1:36.59 (14)     2.06I5-Fin:    14.78 (13)Fin:  1:51.37 (14)     2.22

36 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:     5.72 (16)     0.16I1-I2:    27.02 (4) Sp1: 84.20 (2)
Int2:    32.74 (4)     0.20I2-I3:    23.73 (16) Sp2: 96.69 (4)
Int3:    56.47 (9)     0.95I3-I4:    22.27 (23) Sp3: 106.08 (1)
Int4:  1:18.74 (23)     4.93I4-I5:    20.39 (1)Int5:  1:39.13 (21)     4.60I5-Fin:    14.39 (2)Fin:  1:53.52 (19)     4.37

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Sp3: Speed Trap 3
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 DNS Did Not Start
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2 Fin: Finish
Int1: Intermediate 1
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